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1. All dimensions in millimetres (mm) and levels in metres (m) unless noted otherwise.
2. This drawing to be read in conjunction with all other relevant drawings and

specification.
3. All work to comply with the relevant British Standards, Codes of Practice and the

Building Regulations.

Everest 2020 Limited
1 Albany Place
Broadwater Road
Welwyn Garden City
Herts AL7 3BT

V.PODKOLZINA

Dr Otto Chen
102 Frognal
LONDON
NW3 6XU

WD0097BB
08 APR 2022

.

Propsoed Windows and Details

09
1:1/1:10

A1
.

1665

810

2080

1090

168

98
58x56

153x41

56
x2

0

40
40x66.5

58x40

68
25

168x68

68x58

118

62mm Cill Extension

22

25

58
x5

6

56x20

15
3x

41

100

168

58
x5

6

15
3x

41

56x20

100

A

A

B

B

C

C

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Title:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing No:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Customer:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Contract No:

AutoCAD SHX Text
c   Crown copyright. All rights reserved.

AutoCAD SHX Text
License numbers 010031673 and 100042205

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Size:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ref No:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Starting Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision:

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16


	Sheets and Views
	-13-A1-


